Description

Numéro d'article
Marque
Désignation
Contenu

Carton original
Code EAN

Code EAN carton
Origine

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

ESTP 1869

BEANZ

Inarich tomato sauce

15272

Heinz

Baked Beanz sans sucre
415G

12 ST

8715700111094
8715700222349

Verein. Konigr.

¢

Haecky Import AG
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